Lite Series | DH-HAC-HFW1200TH-A
  System Overview
infrastructure with HDCVI. The Lite series 1080P HDCVI camera features a
without any loss. It supports up to 800m(1080P)/1200m(720P) trans-
Simplicity
Smart IR
other two common HD analog formats in the market. The four formats can
camera is designed for extreme temperature environments.
* The parameters and datasheets below can
only be applied to 1200-S4 series.
· Max 30fps@1080P
· HD and SD output switchable
· Built-in mic
DH-HAC-HFW1200TH-A
Series
 Lite
80m IR DC 12V Temperature
1080p
IP67Audio
Lent 2.8 mm
Lite Series | DH-HAC-HFW1200TH-A
Camera
Image Sensor
Effective Pixels
Scanning System Progressive
Electronic Shutter Speed
Minimum Illumination
S/N Ratio
IR Distance
IR LEDs 2
Lens
Lens Type Fixed lens / Fixed iris
Mount Type
Focal Length
Max Aperture
N/A
Interface
Audio Interface
Eelectrical
Power Supply
Environmental
Resistance IP67
Dimensions
Net Weight
Gross Weight
DORI
Definition Distance
Detect
Observe
Recognize
Identify
Pan/Tilt/Rotation
Video
1080P (1920×1080)
Frame Rate
video output (Can switch)
Day/Night
OSD Menu
WDR DWDR
l
Noise Reduction 2D
White Balance
Smart IR
2.8 mm
 | DH-HAC-HFW1200TH-A
Rev 001.001
Type Part Number Description
DH-HAC-HFW1200THP-A 2.8mm
PAL
DH-HAC-HFW1200THP-A 6mm
DH-HAC-HFW1200THN-A 2.8mm
DH-HAC-HFW1200THN-A 6mm
Accessories
PFA12A
Pole mount (For use with PFA12A
12V 1A Power Adapter
12V 2A Power Adapter
Junc�on Mount Pole Mount
PFA130-E PFA130-E+PFA152-E
PFA12A PFA12A+PFA152-E
PFA12A
Pole mount
Power Adapter12V 1A Power
Adapter
Power Adapter